SUPLEMENTO GENERAL
GENERAL SUPPLEMENT
SG.01
INDICE  - SUMMARY
Cerrojos, Cerraduras y Escudos
Cerrojo CS88 M50/M70
CS88 M50/M70 rim lock			   18

• Disc type lock with thousands of differs.
• Resistant body protector.
• Supplied with 3 disc type keys; one
   of them with an LED for night vision.
• Includes a cloth bag and spiral type cable.
Ref. Cod. Pack Uni.
Master Disk 053045C 1
35www.ifam.biz
ANTIRROBOS PARA BICICLETA
BICYCLE LOCKS
PAG.
36BERLIN
PAG.
36
KIT BERLIN +
WP45
SUPLEMENTO GENERAL SG.01 - GENERAL SUPPLEMENT SG.0136
Berlin Kit Berlin + WP45
CADENAS BERLÍN
• Cadenas de acero galvanizado.
• Funda de tela para una mayor resistencia a la humedad y a los roces.
CANDADO WP45
• Cuerpo de láminas de acero recubierto por una funda
  termoplástica hermética.
• Arco de acero endurecido y cromado con cubierta termoplástica.
• Tapa aislante para protección del cilindro.
• Especialmente indicado para exteriores y zonas a la intemperie:
   WP (Weather Proof).
• Se suministra con 2 llaves.
BERLIN CHAINS
• Galvanised steel chains.
• Lined with cloth for higher resitance to humidity and to scratches.
WP45 PADLOCK
• Hardened steel laminated body protected by a hermetic
  thermoplastic casing.
• Hardened steel chromed shackled covered by a thermoplastic casing.
• Cylinder protected by an isolating lid.
• Specially recommended for outdoors: WP (Weather Proof).
• Supplied with 2 keys.
Antirrobos para bicicleta - Bicycle locks
• Cadenas de acero galvanizado.
• Suministradas con o sin candado.
• Funda de tela para una mayor resistencia a la humedad y
  a los roces.
• Diámetro de los eslabones: 5 mm. (Berlin 5x600, Berlin 5x750),
  6 mm. (Berlin 6x1000) y 7 mm (Berlin 7x1250).
• Gran flexibilidad.
• Galvanised steel chains.
• Supplied with or without padlock.
• Lined with cloth for higher resitant to humidity and to scratches.
• Links’ diameter: 5mm (Berlin 5x600, Berlin 5x750),
  6mm (Berlin 6x1000) and 7mm (Berlin 7x1250).
• High flexibility.
Ref. Cod. 1 2 3 4 5 Pack Uni.
Berlin 5x600 000870 60cm 1
Berlin 5x750 000872 75cm 1
Berlin 6x1000 000874 100cm 1
Berlin 7x1250 000876 125cm 1
Ref. Cod. 1 2 3 4 5 Pack Uni.
Berlin 5x600 + WP45 000960 60cm 1
Berlin 5x750 + WP45 000962 75cm 1
Berlin 6x1000 + WP45 000964 100cm 1
Berlin 7x1250 + WP45 000966 125cm 1
Notas - Notes
SUPLEMENTO GENERAL SG.01 - GENERAL SUPPLEMENT SG.0138
Notas - Notes
IFAM Group - Headquarters
Notario Etxagibel, 4
20500 Arrasate-Mondragón
Gipuzkoa - Spain
Tel.: +34 943 71 21 21